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Parcel Information

Parcel Number 026-06D-27-037
Owner Name MASTERNAK JEFFREY R
Location 4774 LAKE FOREST TRL
026 - Medina Twp. (Medina City SD)
Property Class 510 Property Class Codes
Acreage 1.110000
Legal Description LOT 29 WH LAKE MEDINA RESERVE SUB PH 2 1.1087A
Tax Mailing Address MASTERNAK JEFFREY R

4774 LAKE FOREST TRL
MEDINA, OH 44256 USA

Value

Land Value 113,890
CAUV Value 0
Building Value 885,450
Total Value 999,340

Taxable Value

Taxable Land Value 39,860
Taxable CAUV Value 0
Taxable Building Value 309,910
Taxable Total Value 349,770
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Dwelling Information

Card Number

Year Built

Story Height
Extension Walls
Fireplace Openings
Heating

Central Air

Full Baths

Half Baths

Bedrooms

Dwelling Information
Attic

Attic Area

Second Floor Area

Upper Floor Area

First Floor Area

Basement

Basement Area

Garage Area

Patio Area

Patio Area

Open Masonry Porch Area
Open Masonry Porch Area

001

2006

2.00000
Siding-Wide

3

Central Warm Air
Yes

3

None
0
1011
580
3041
Full Basement
2841
1160
383
280
40
32
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Dwelling Sketch - Card

Number 001
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